Reference Number

LA01/2020/1021/F

LA01/2020/1034/F

LA01/2020/1035/RM

LA01/2020/1037/F

LA01/2020/1038/F

LA01/2020/1039/F

LA01/2020/1040/F

LA01/2020/1041/F

LA01/2020/1042/0

LA01/2020/1043/RM

LA01/2020/1045/F

DEA

Description

Limavady

Causeway

The Glens

Bann

Causeway

Causeway

The Glens

Bann

Ballymoney

Causeway

Bann

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:-19/10/2020 to 23/10/2020

Proposal

Proposed 6 single storey buildings for multi-purpose
community development

Proposed extension and alteration

2no Detached and 2no Semi Detached dwellings including
garages

Proposed Robotic Milking Parlour at existing farm

Proposed extensions and alterations to ground and first floors
to modernise and make layout more accessible. Included are
alterations to external openings and finishes.

Extension to rear to create exterior gardening supplies area.
Removal of internal store. Creation of staff/\WC and stores on
the lower ground floor.

Proposed self-catering log cabin set within farm as a farm
diversification opportunity.

Alteration & Extension to Existing Dwelling and Extension to Site
Curtilage
Proposed 2No Replacement Dwellings

Replacement Dwelling and Garage

Proposed Replacement Dwelling & Garage
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Location

Lands at24d Benevenagh Drive
Limavady

6 Millbrook Avenue
Portstewart

17 Rathlin Road
Ballycastle

80m North of No 89 Cashel Road
Coleraine

9 Downing Park
Portstewart

14-16 Dunluce Avenue
Portrush

Lands 90 meters south 0f189 Torr Road
Cushendun

31 Carhill Road
Garvagh
Coleraine

88 & 90 Garryduff Road
Ballymoney

16 Tummock Road
Ballymoney

Approx 240m NE of 141 Drumcroon Road
Coleraine



Reference Number

LA01/2020/1047/F

LA01/2020/1049/LDE

LA01/2020/1051/F

LA01/2020/1052/F

LA01/2020/1053/F

LA01/2020/1054/F

LA01/2020/1055/F

LA01/2020/1056/F

LA01/2020/1057/F

LA01/2020/1058/0

LA01/2020/1059/RM

LA01/2020/1060/F

DEA

Description

Bann

Causeway

Causeway

Causeway

Benbradagh

Limavady

Coleraine

Causeway

The Glens

Ballymoney

Causeway

Bann

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:-19/10/2020 to 23/10/2020

Proposal

Proposed Replacement Dwelling & Garage
3 Bedroom 2 storey House of Multiple Occupation

Proposed improvements to recreational grounds including the
provision of new pavilion building, improvements to play
areas, leisure areas and other associated spaces and features

Proposed Single storey replacement dwelling and detached
double garage

2 Storey Extension to side and rear of existing dwelling to allow
ground floor kitchen-living-dining with additional bedrooms
above

Proposed Single Storey rear and front extensions to dwelling
Single storey rear extension to dwelling

Single storey side extension

Infill site for dwelling

Proposed offsite replacement dwelling and garage, existing
dwelling to remain as outhouse alongside existing outhouses.

Proposed new dwelling and garage

Two storey side extension to dwelling for study, utility room,
bedroom and bathrooms
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Location

Approx 50m SE of 141 Drumcroon Road
Coleraine

69 Old Mill Grange
Portstewart

Ramore Recreational Grounds
Off Ramore Avenue
Portrush

100m SE of 69 Newmills Road
Coleraine

494 Foreglen Road
Dungiven

10 Greystone Road
Limavady

3 Lismurphy Avenue
Coleraine

14 Oldtown Road
Ballymoney

Site between 25 & 27 Greenan Road
Ballycastle

69 Tullaghans Road
Dunloy

50M West of 15 Isle Road
Bushmills

18 Main Street
Castlerock



Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-19/10/2020 to 23/10/2020

Reference Number DEA Proposal Location
Description
LAO01/2020/1062/F Limavady Proposed single storey flat roof extension to rear of existing 59a Ballyquin Road
dwelling Limavady
LAO01/2020/1063/F The Glens Proposed single storey extension & alterations to existing orange 76 Straid Road
hall Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1064/F Coleraine Proposed single storey front WC extension to provide facilities 3 Winston Way
for a person with a disability. Coleraine
LA01/2020/1065/RM Benbradagh  Reserved Matters application for LA01/2017/0688/ O. Two Site Adj to
storey detached dwelling and detached garage with associated 132 Glenhead Road
site works. Ballykelly
LA01/2020/1066/F The Glens Proposed semi-detached block of dwellings (infill) within the Lands between
boundaries of the existing development. Two storied as Craigagh 3 Craigagh View & 8 Craigagh Grove
Grove Knocknacarry
LA01/2020/1067/F Causeway 2 storey front extension to accommodate beach store & 66 Strand Road
bedroom, new dormer & single storey porch/morning room Portstewart

extension. New windows to rear

LAO01/2020/1068/F Benbradagh  Porch & bay window to front of dwelling & 2 storey side 16 Rannyglas
extension including ground floor living, dining & utility spaces Dungiven
& first floor bedrooms
LA01/2020/1069/F Coleraine Alterations & extensions to existing nursing home to facilitate Ratheane Nursing Home
new bedrooms and day space 58 Mountsandel Road
Coleraine
LAQ01/2020/1070/F Bann Proposed 2 storey house (change of house type from Site adjacent to
C/2010/0620/F) 45a Greenhill Road
Garvagh
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