# Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

## For the Period:-19/10/2020 to 23/10/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1021/F	Limavady	Proposed 6 single storey buildings for multi-purpose community development	Lands at24d Benevenagh Drive Limavady
LA01/2020/1034/F	Causeway	Proposed extension and alteration	6 Millbrook Avenue Portstewart
LA01/2020/1035/RM	The Glens	2no Detached and 2no Semi Detached dwellings including garages	17 Rathlin Road Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1037/F	Bann	Proposed Robotic Milking Parlour at existing farm	80m North of No 89 Cashel Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/1038/F	Causeway	Proposed extensions and alterations to ground and first floors to modernise and make layout more accessible. Included are alterations to external openings and finishes.	9 Downing Park Portstewart
LA01/2020/1039/F	Causeway	Extension to rear to create exterior gardening supplies area. Removal of internal store. Creation of staff/WC and stores on the lower ground floor.	14-16 Dunluce Avenue Portrush
LA01/2020/1040/F	The Glens	Proposed self-catering log cabin set within farm as a farm diversification opportunity.	Lands 90 meters south of189 Torr Road Cushendun
LA01/2020/1041/F	Bann	Alteration & Extension to Existing Dwelling and Extension to Site Curtilage	31 Carhill Road Garvagh Coleraine
LA01/2020/1042/O	Ballymoney	Proposed 2No Replacement Dwellings	88 & 90 Garryduff Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1043/RM	Causeway	Replacement Dwelling and Garage	16 Tummock Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1045/F	Bann	Proposed Replacement Dwelling & Garage	Approx 240m NE of 141 Drumcroon Road Coleraine

# Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

## For the Period:-19/10/2020 to 23/10/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1047/F	Bann	Proposed Replacement Dwelling & Garage	Approx 50m SE of 141 Drumcroon Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/1049/LDE	Causeway	3 Bedroom 2 storey House of Multiple Occupation	69 Old Mill Grange Portstewart
LA01/2020/1051/F	Causeway	Proposed improvements to recreational grounds including the provision of new pavilion building, improvements to play areas, leisure areas and other associated spaces and features	Ramore Recreational Grounds Off Ramore Avenue Portrush
LA01/2020/1052/F	Causeway	Proposed Single storey replacement dwelling and detached double garage	100m SE of 69 Newmills Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/1053/F	Benbradagh	2 Storey Extension to side and rear of existing dwelling to allow ground floor kitchen-living-dining with additional bedrooms above	494 Foreglen Road Dungiven
LA01/2020/1054/F	Limavady	Proposed Single Storey rear and front extensions to dwelling	10 Greystone Road Limavady
LA01/2020/1055/F	Coleraine	Single storey rear extension to dwelling	3 Lismurphy Avenue Coleraine
LA01/2020/1056/F	Causeway	Single storey side extension	14 Oldtown Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1057/F	The Glens	Infill site for dwelling	Site between 25 & 27 Greenan Road Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1058/O	Ballymoney	Proposed offsite replacement dwelling and garage, existing dwelling to remain as outhouse alongside existing outhouses.	69 Tullaghans Road Dunloy
LA01/2020/1059/RM	Causeway	Proposed new dwelling and garage	50M West of 15 Isle Road Bushmills
LA01/2020/1060/F	Bann	Two storey side extension to dwelling for study, utility room, bedroom and bathrooms	18 Main Street Castlerock

# Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

## For the Period:-19/10/2020 to 23/10/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1062/F	Limavady	Proposed single storey flat roof extension to rear of existing dwelling	59a Ballyquin Road Limavady
LA01/2020/1063/F	The Glens	Proposed single storey extension & alterations to existing orange hall	76 Straid Road Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1064/F	Coleraine	Proposed single storey front WC extension to provide facilities for a person with a disability.	3 Winston Way Coleraine
LA01/2020/1065/RM	Benbradagh	Reserved Matters application for LA01/2017/0688/ O. Two storey detached dwelling and detached garage with associated site works.	Site Adj to 132 Glenhead Road Ballykelly
LA01/2020/1066/F	The Glens	Proposed semi-detached block of dwellings (infill) within the boundaries of the existing development. Two storied as Craigagh Grove	Lands between 3 Craigagh View & 8 Craigagh Grove Knocknacarry
LA01/2020/1067/F	Causeway	2 storey front extension to accommodate beach store & bedroom, new dormer & single storey porch/morning room extension. New windows to rear	66 Strand Road Portstewart
LA01/2020/1068/F	Benbradagh	Porch & bay window to front of dwelling & 2 storey side extension including ground floor living, dining & utility spaces & first floor bedrooms	16 Rannyglas Dungiven
LA01/2020/1069/F	Coleraine	Alterations & extensions to existing nursing home to facilitate new bedrooms and day space	Ratheane Nursing Home 58 Mountsandel Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/1070/F	Bann	Proposed 2 storey house (change of house type from C/2010/0620/F)	Site adjacent to 45a Greenhill Road Garvagh